CATCH COOK

FROM THE SEA

SEAFOOD PLATTER 330
4 Butterflied prawns, mussels mariniere, lightly floured
calamari strips & flash fried, beer battered hake, served
with chips, pilaf rice & homemade tartar sauce

RESTAURANT & BEACH BAR *Add a crayfish tail to your platter (SQ)
' i HAKE & CHIPS 10
B u RE ERs Beer battered hake, served with chips, pilaf
i1 | rice & homemade tartar sauce
CATCH COOK BURGER 125
200g Homemade boerie beef burger, SALT& FEPPER :ALAMARI ) 1o
egg, cheese, bacon chutney & chips Lightly floured calamari strips flash fried until
’ ’ golden, finished with garlic and chilli flakes.

BOERIE BEEF BURGER 100 | Served with chips & tartar sauce
200g Boerie beef burger, tomato,
onion, lettuce & chips HAKE & CALAMARI COMBO 150

Beer battered hake, lightly floured and flash fried
PECKER BI','REER, ) 90 calamari finished with ginger & chilli flakes, served
Greek, gyro marinated grilled chicken with tartar sauce, chips & pilaf rice
breast, roasted garlic aioli & chips
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER 75 | MUSSELS i |- o
o D ey iy oy 200g Half shell mussels poached in white wine,
lettuce, roasted garlic aioli & chips garlic, butter & parsley, served with crusty ciabatta
FALAFEL BURGER (V) 90 | LINEFISH 50
Middle Eastern spiced chickpea burger, Our local catch of the day, pan seared with garlic
topped with tzatziki, tomato & lettuce & chips butter or peri-peri, served with chips & pilaf rice
TOPPINGS & SAUCES (EACH) 20 QUEEN PRAWNS 260
Toppings: Bacon Chutney | Cheese Slice 8 Butterflied prawns, grilled with lemon & garlic
Sauces: Cheese | Mushroom | Pepper | Tartar butter, or peri-peri, served with chips & pilaf rice
PLAIN JANE (V) 90 HAWAIIAN 15
Passata tomato sauce base, mozzarella, Passata tomato sauce base, mozzarella,
tomato, garlic & fresh basil ham & pineapple
THE QUATTRO (V) 135 REGINA 120
Passata tomato sauce base, mozzarella, Passata tomato sauce base, ham, mushroom,
feta, mushroom, spinach, garlic & artichoke mozzarella & olives

PEPPA PIG CLUCK-CLUCK 130
SEAFOOD 190 :

Creme Fraiche & cream cheese, spring
onions, prawns, calamari, & mussels,
lemon garlic butter & rocket

*Optional gluten-free pizza base @ R25

Passata tomato sauce base, onion, garlic, green pepper,
mozzarella, pineapple, chicken & bacon chutney

BILTONG, AVO & FETA 160
Passata tomato sauce base, mozzarella, garlic, Struisbaai
butchery biltong, Danish feta, peppadew, avocado & rocket

SALADS

CATCH COOK SALAD

Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, Spanish onion,

avocado (seasonal), bulgur wheat, rocket,

candied sunflower seeds & Asian dressing

GREEK SALAD
Tomato, cucumber, onion, lettuce,
kalamata olives & feta cheese

COLESLAW
Traditional chiffonade of cabbage &
carrot, & tossed in tangy mayonnaise

75

CALIFORNIA SASHIMI
ROLL Salmon 95
Salmon 95 Tuna 75
Tuna 75
Vegetarian 40 NIGIRI =
Prawn 50 Salmon 55

Tuna 50
MAKI Prawn 60
ROLL
Salmon 70 RUSES 3pc
Tuna 65 Salmon 90
Vegetarian 55 Tuna 70
Prawn 75

FASHION
HAND SANDWICH
ROLL Tpc Salmon 75
Salmon 55 Tuna 50
Tuna 50 Vegetarian 40
Prawn 60 Prawn 50
RAINBOW ROLL 8pc

Tuna California roll, salmon & avocado,
topped with Japanese mayonnaise,
Caviar & toasted sesame
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WAFFLES

Howemade waffles served witiv
lee cream & yowr choice of elther:

Homemade berry compote 75
Salted caramel & honey comb 75
Bar One sauce & caramel a5
Homemade berry compote 1
Salted caramel & honey comb U5
Bar One sauce & fudge 55
¥OrR THE
KiDS

CHICK N’ STRIPS 70

Crispy crumbed chicken strips & chips,

with sweet chilli sauce

KIDDIE'S CRUNCHBURGER 75

Crumbed chicken breast, home-made

bun, lettuce, mayonnaise & chips

DIE KAPTEIN 80

100g Beef patty, tomato chutney, lettuce
& chips *Add Cheese for R20
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CHENIN BLANC

Durbanville Hills 45/180
Fleur Du Cap 190
Zevenwaght Estate 280
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Viljoensdrift Anchor Drift 30/150
Durbanville Hills 45/180
Spier Signature 45/180
Viljoensdrift River Grandeur 220
CHARDONNAY

Durbanville Hills 50/200
Spier Seaward 280
ROSE

Allesverloren Tinta 50/200
Bonnievale Cinsault 180

Durbanville Hills Merlot/Rosé 190

SPARKLING/CHAMPAGNE

Pongracz Brut 70/350
Pongracz Rose 380

Moét & Chandon Brut NV 950

BOTTLED

Windhoek Lager 32
Heineken 38
Castle Lager 30
Castle Lite 30
Castle Free 30
Strongbow 40
Savanna Dry 38
Savanna Light 38
Savanna Non-Alcoholic 38
Sol 42

Corona 44

MERLOT

Viljoensdrift Anchor Drift 35/155
Durbanville Hills 45/180
Spier Signature 210
PINOTAGE

De Grendel Amandelboord 95/450
Viljoensdrift 300
PINOT NOIR

De Grendel Op Die Boord 85/355
Van Loveren 210
SHIRAZ

Zevenwacht Syrah 60/280
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Nederburg 5600 45/180
Zonnebloem 60/250
Journey's End 450
Bon Courage Blush 185
Viljoensdrift Cap Classique 340
Moét & Chandon Rose 1050
Windhoek Lager 45
Heineken 45

Jack Black 55

Stella Artois 50

Castle Lager 40

Castle Lite 45

|

LIQUOR

VODKA
Puskin Vodka

Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose

GIN
Gordon's

Bombay Sapphire

RUM
Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Oakheart
Spice Gold

BRANDY
Olof Bergh

Richelieu
Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium

WHISKEY/BOURBON
Bains

Bushmills

Chivas 12 yr

Scottish Leader
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12yr

Jack Daniels

SHOOTERS
Jagermeister

Tequila
Springbokkie
Amarula

18
28
45

18
28

25
20
20

16
22
20
38

28
28
24
22

COLD DRINKS

Mixers 200m|
Cans 300ml
Ice Tea

Tizers

Juice

Redbull
Water (Small)
Water (Large)

23
26
38
35
35
48
22
40

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Cappuccino
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Tea

15/24
28
27
32
20

CATC

RESTAURANT & BEACH BAR




